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TEAM RWB State Coordinators

Alabama
Jerry Dahlberg
App Profile
jerry.dahlberg@teamrwb.org

Alaska
Chris Oliver
App Profile
chris.oliver@teamrwb.org

Arizona
Wendy Kappenman
App Profile
wendy.kappenman@teamrwb.org

Arkansas
Click Here to Volunteer

California
Jodie Merkle
App Profile
jodie.merkle@teamrwb.org

Colorado
John Reyes
App Profile
john.reyes@teamrwb.org

Connecticut
Allison Keck
App Profile
allison.keck@teamrwb.org

Delaware
Anthony Taylor
App Profile
anthony.taylor@teamrwb.org

District of Columbia
Monette Madayag
App Profile
monette.madayag@teamrwb.org

Florida
Gloria Bermudez-Bly
App Profile
gloria.bermudez-bly@teamrwb.org

Georgia
Ryan Ruzek
App Profile
ryan.ruzek@teamrwb.org

Hawaii
Satin Lewis
App Profile
satin.lewis@teamrwb.org

https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/6618
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/300
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/1687
https://about.teamrwb.org/volunteer
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/169467
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/7946
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/258
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/220285
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/2457
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/5831
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/174475
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/225378
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TEAM RWB State Coordinators

Idaho
Wayne Riley
App Profile
wayne.riley@teamrwb.org

Illinois
Adam Wener
App Profile
adam.werner@teamrwb.org

Indiana
Christina Monroe
App Profile
christina.monroe@teamrwb.org

Iowa
Click Here to Volunteer

Kansas
James Johnson
App Profile
james.johnson@teamrwb.org

Kentucky
Click Here to Volunteer

Louisiana
Click Here to Volunteer

Maine
Angela Ostiguy
App Profile
angela.ostiguy@teamrwb.org

Massachusetts
Click Here to Volunteer

Michigan
Tom Enterline
App Profile
thomas.enterline@teamrwb.org

Minnesota
Dan Zirbes
App Profile
dan.zirbes@teamrwb.org

Maryland
Monette Madayag
App Profile
monette.madayag@teamrwb.org

https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/15891
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/207548
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/3001
https://about.teamrwb.org/volunteer
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/38581
https://about.teamrwb.org/volunteer
https://about.teamrwb.org/volunteer
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/12315
https://about.teamrwb.org/volunteer
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/931
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/994
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/2457
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TEAM RWB State Coordinators

Montana
Wayne Riley
App Profile
wayne.riley@teamrwb.org

Nevada
Teresa Thurtle
App Profile
teresa.thurtle@teamrwb.org

Mississippi
Tyler O'Nolan
App Profile
tyler.onolan@teamrwb.org

Missouri
Click Here to Volunteer

Nebraska
Rob Cordray
App Profile
rob.cordray@teamrwb.org

New Hampshire
Angela Ostiguy
App Profile
angela.ostiguy@teamrwb.org

New Jersey
Ray Perez
App Profile
ray.perez@teamrwb.org

New Mexico
Kenny Hill
App Profile
kenny.hill@teamrwb.org

New York
Edward Rogers
App Profile
edward.rogers@teamrwb.org

North Carolina
Chris Sloan
App Profile
chris.sloan@teamrwb.org

North Dakota
Thea Jorgensen
App Profile
thea.jorgensen@teamrwb.org

Ohio
Adam Pattison
App Profile
adam.pattison@teamrwb.org 

https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/15891
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/124274
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/91062
https://about.teamrwb.org/volunteer
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/91270
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/12315
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/4743
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/972
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/103714
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/31505
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/2944
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/1248
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TEAM RWB State Coordinators

Oklahoma
Sutra Borgeson
App Profile
sutra.borgeson@teamrwb.org

Oregon
Click Here to Volunteer

Pennsylvania
Heather Jordan
App Profile
heather.jordan@teamrwb.org

Rhode Island
Allison Keck
App Profile
allison.keck@teamrwb.org

South Carolina
Shala Reyna
App Profile
shala.reyna@teamrwb.org

South Dakota
Joseph Stanfill
App Profile
joseph.stanfill@teamrwb.org

Tennessee
Jimmy Wiesner
App Profile
jimmy.wiesner@teamrwb.org

Texas
Jeremy Yon
App Profile
jeremy.yon@teamrwb.org

Utah
Click Here to Volunteer

Vermont
Angela Ostiguy
App Profile
angela.ostiguy@teamrwb.org

Virginia
Monette Madayag
App Profile
monette.madayag@teamrwb.org

Washington
Click Here to Volunteer

https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/23501
https://about.teamrwb.org/volunteer
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/2909
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/258
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/12866
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/16258
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/20952
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/223048
https://about.teamrwb.org/volunteer
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/12315
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/2457
https://about.teamrwb.org/volunteer
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TEAM RWB State Coordinators

West Virginia
Adam Pattison
App Profile
Adam.pattison@teamrwb.org

Wisconsin
Mike Snyder
App Profile
mike.snyder@teamrwb.org

Wyoming
Wayne Riley
App Profile
wayne.riley@teamrwb.org

https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/1248
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/3432
https://members.teamrwb.org/profile/15891

